HIGH CAPACITY
PRESSURISED
WATER SYSTEM
AQM6 SERIES
 For heavy use in
larger vessels. Serves
up to 12 outlets
 Complete self-priming
pressure system with
20 litre accumulator
tank (membrane type),
heavy-duty adjustable
pressure switch and
pressure gauge
 Corrosion resistant
bronze pump body,
suitable for use with
fresh or salt water
 Quiet running
 Single phase and d.c.
units wired ready for
use
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AQM6-24 Pressure system 24 volt dc
AQM6-230 Pressure system 230 volt ac 1 - phase
AQM6-400 Pressure system 400 volt ac 3 - phase
AQM6-400-60 Pressure system 400 volt ac with 60 litre tank*
AQM6-4406 Pressure system 440 volt ac with 60Hz motor
*dimensions on request
OUTPUT –
up to 55 litres/minute (12 gallons/minute) open flow
CONNECTIONS –